1
General-purpose Relay G2RS
The New-generation General-purpose
Relay
Reliable and unique test button models now
available.
High switching power (1-pole: 10 A)
Highly functional Socket also available.
Space-saving (29 (H) x 13 (W) x 29 (D))
Conforms to UL508, CSA22.2, VDE0435 (C250
insulation grade).
8-mm creepage distance / 8-mm air distance
RC+EW
Ordering Information
Classification Enclosure
ti
Coil ratings Contact form
rating
g
SPST-NO SPDT DPST-NO DPDT
Plug-in
t i l
General-purpose Unsealed AC/DC --- G2R-1-S --- G2R-2-Sg
terminal LED indicator
/
--- G2R-1-SN --- G2R-2-SN
LED indicator with
test button
--- G2R-1-SNI --- G2R-2-SNI
Diode DC --- G2R-1-SD --- G2R-2-SD
LED indicator and
diode
--- G2R-1-SND --- G2R-2-SND
LED indicator and
diode with test
button
--- G2R-2-SNDI --- G2R-2-SNDI
Plug-in
t i l
General-purpose AC/DC G2R-1A3-S G2R-13-S --- ---g
terminal
(Bifurcated LED indicator G2R-1A3-SN G2R-13-SN --- ---(Bifurcated
crossbar
contact)
LED indicator and
diode
DC G2R-1A3-SND G2R-13-SND --- ---
Rated coil voltage
Note: When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G2R-1-S 12 VDC
Model Number Legend